

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L A P P E A L NO(s). 1829 OF 2003

M / S. B H A R A T C O K I N G C O A L L T D .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M / S. H . P . B I S W A S & C O .

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04 / 2 0 0 9 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . L . D A T T U

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B.Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ankit shah, Adv.

Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.for

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

Parties may file additional documents in the meantime.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master